Fiche technique

Sanpress-Tube

1.4401 (AISI 316)

- pour installations d’eau potable
- soudure laser

modeéle 2203

\ article 807 146
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Caractéristiques

Diametre extérieur du tube d

Epaisseur de paroi ep
Longueur L

Petit conditionnement PC
Poids

Volume

Matériau

143631cdbcfffd02e874649b2198ff7b9af3e82f

7759
784 cm?®

acier inoxydable

28
1,2

6m

1/1



	Fiche technique
	Caractéristiques


